

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 76/2013

ASHOK PARSAPPA KODVAN Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)  
WITH  
SLP(Crl) No. 5593/2013  
(With office report)

Date : 20/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi ,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv.

Mrs.Aruna Mathur,adv.

Mr.Avneesh Arputham,adv.

M/s Arputham Aruna & Co. ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl.A.No.76/2013

Ld.counsel for the parties shall file the additional documents  
within a period of four weeks, whereafter no extension shall be  
provided.

Crl.A.No.5593/2013

Ld.counsel for the respondent seeks and is given four weeks  
time as last chance to file the counter affidavit.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.08.22

List again on 5.11.2014.

16:09:21 IST  
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar